Position

In-Home Support Services
Public Authority Executive
Director

Administrative Services
Manager |

Senior Administrative Analyst

Senior Administrative Analyst

Senior Community Program
Specialist

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Community Program Specialist
I

Community Program Specialist
I

Community Program Specialist
Il

Community Program Specialist
Il

Secretary |l

Community Program Specialist
I

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

Total Wages

$108,685

$89,270

$88,063

$73,324

$63,557

$63,128

$61,450

$61,154

$60,585

$60,171

$50,054

$47,658

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,898

$15,212

$16,571

$11,375

$11,969

$11,942

$11,811

$11,809

$9,684

$9,655

$13,444

$10,949



Department Public Social
Services Office Support

Supervisor

Office Assistant Ill

Senior Human Resources Clerk

Social Services Assistant

Social Services Assistant

Human Resources Clerk

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Social Services Assistant

Office Assistant Ill

Social Services Assistant

Office Assistant Ill

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

In-Home Support
Services Public
Authority

$45,483

$39,017

$38,332

$38,199

$37,499

$32,069

$31,891

$30,008

$28,629

$23,220

$19,087

$18,150

$7,401

$8,636

$12,233

$12,151

$10,227

$10,176

$10,136

$10,128

$10,003

$9,900

$8,031

$672

$5,780

$2,386



Office Assistant Ill

Human Resources Clerk

Riverside County

Riverside County

In-Home Support $50
Services Public

Authority

In-Home Support $1

Services Public
Authority

$334

$314



