Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
In-Home Support Services Public Authority Executive Director		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$108,685	\$17,898
Administrative Services Manager I		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$89,270	\$15,212
Senior Administrative Analyst		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$88,063	\$16,571
Senior Administrative Analyst		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$73,324	\$11,375
Senior Community Program Specialist		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$63,557	\$11,969
Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$63,128	\$11,942
Community Program Specialist II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$61,450	\$11,811
Community Program Specialist II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$61,154	\$11,809
Community Program Specialist II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$60,585	\$9,684
Community Program Specialist II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$60,171	\$9,655
Secretary II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$50,054	\$13,444
Community Program Specialist II		Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$47,658	\$10,949

Department Public Social Services Office Support Supervisor	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$45,483	\$8,636
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$39,017	\$12,233
Senior Human Resources Clerk	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$38,332	\$12,151
Social Services Assistant	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$38,199	\$10,227
Social Services Assistant	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$37,499	\$10,176
Human Resources Clerk	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$32,069	\$10,136
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$31,891	\$10,128
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$30,008	\$10,003
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$28,629	\$9,900
Social Services Assistant	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$23,220	\$8,031
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$19,087	\$672
Social Services Assistant	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$18,150	\$5,780
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$7,401	\$2,386

Office Assistant III	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$50	\$334
Human Resources Clerk	Riverside County	In-Home Support Services Public Authority	\$1	\$314